﻿
Da
ta
 S
he
et
 |
Ve

Version 08.00, April 2019
 Rohde & Schwarz Analog Modulation Analysis (AM/FM/φM) 15
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Analog demodulator options
AM/FM/φM measurement demodulator R&S®FSL-K7 1301.9246.02
Analog modulation analysis (AM/FM/φM) R&S®FSV-K7 1310.8103.02
FM stereo measurement application (requires R&S®FSV-K7) R&S®FSV-K7S 1310.8126.02
Analog modulation analysis (AM/FM/φM) R&S®FSV3-K7 1330.5022.02
Analog modulation analysis (AM/FM/φM) R&S®FPS-K7 1321.4079.02
Analog modulation analysis (AM/FM/φM) R&S®FSW-K7 1313.1339.02
Analog modulation analysis (AM/FM/φM) 18 R&S®FSWP-K7 1325.4238.02
Analog modulation analysis (AM/FM/φM) R&S®VSE-K7 1320.7539.06
Analog modulation analysis (AM/FM/φM) R&S®ESW-K7 1331.6216.02
Analog modulation analysis (AM/FM/φM) R&S®FPL1-K7 1323.1731.02
Vector signal explorer
R&S®VSE basic edition R&S®VSE 1345.1011.06
R&S®VSE enterprise edition R&S®VSE Enterprise Edition 1345.1105.06
Signal and spectrum analyzers
R&S®FSL
Spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 3 GHz R&S®FSL3 1300.2502.03
Spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 3 GHz, with tracking generator R&S®FSL3 1300.2502.13
Spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®FSL6 1300.2502.06
Spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 6 GHz, with tracking generator R&S®FSL6 1300.2502.16
Spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 18 GHz R&S®FSL18 1300.2502.18
Spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 18 GHz, with tracking generator R&S®FSL18 1300.2502.28
R&S®FSVA3000, R&S®FSV3000
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 4 GHz R&S®FSVA3004 1330.5000.05
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 7.5 GHz R&S®FSVA3007 1330.5000.08
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSVA3013 1330.5000.14
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 30 GHz R&S®FSVA3030 1330.5000.31
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 44 GHz R&S®FSVA3044 1330.5000.44
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 4 GHz R&S®FSV3004 1330.5000.04
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 7.5 GHz R&S®FSV3007 1330.5000.07
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSV3013 1330.5000.13
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 30 GHz R&S®FSV3030 1330.5000.30
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 44 GHz R&S®FSV3044 1330.5000.43
R&S®FSVA
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 4 GHz R&S®FSVA4 1321.3008.05
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 7 GHz R&S®FSVA7 1321.3008.08
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSVA13 1321.3008.14